
Clasificación General

 Multiusos de Cáceres

Cto España Base GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

NIVEL 2 MAY

Equipo

1 SALT GC A 45,200VERDU Paula 11,200 11,60011,700 10,700CAT

2 CG ESPARREGUERA 44,150ALARCON Carla 11,050 11,40011,100 10,600CAT

3 CG ESPARREGUERA 43,450GARRIDO Carla Xuehua 10,850 11,20010,600 10,800CAT

4 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

43,350MAROTO Lucia 10,400 11,10010,800 11,050MAD

5 AE SANT ANDREU DE LA
BARCA

43,300BOIX Mireia 11,100 11,00010,900 10,300CAT

6 CG LA MINA GERVASIO
DEFERR

42,950CALERO Nerea 11,350 11,40010,800 9,400CAT

7 CN GRANOLLERS 42,250RUIZ Helena 10,450 9,60011,350 10,850CAT

8 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE
GIMNASIA GUADALQUIVIR

42,250NAVARRO Julia 11,500 10,90010,950 8,900AND

9 CG MATARO 42,150GARCIA Paola 8,800 11,60010,750 11,000CAT

10 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

41,550SAINZ-PARDO Lucia 10,950 8,65011,100 10,850MAD

11 TEMPO 41,150REPRESAS Maria 8,750 11,45010,000 10,950GAL

12 CLUB GYM-SPORT ONDA 41,000MUÑOZ Yaiza 8,700 10,95010,850 10,500CVA

13 ARABATXO 40,650ARENZANA Maider 11,350 10,90010,500 7,900PVA

14 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

40,550LARA Claudia 8,300 10,70010,850 10,700AND

15 LA PLANA 40,300RODRIGUEZ Patricia 8,700 10,45010,850 10,300CVA

16 CG ESPARREGUERA 40,250BASTARDAS Claudia 7,600 10,80011,100 10,750CAT

17 CG MATARO 39,500NAVARRO Marina 10,200 7,80011,050 10,450CAT

18 CG OSONA A 39,350SANCHEZ Judit 10,750 9,20011,100 8,300CAT

19 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 39,050ARBONA Aina 11,250 6,35010,600 10,850CAT

20 CN GRANOLLERS 39,000HERNANDEZ Alba 7,000 11,00011,000 10,000CAT

21 EL PASTORET 38,900ROMA Marina 6,400 10,65010,750 11,100CVA

22 CDU ULPGC 38,850CABRERA Marta 8,750 9,8009,550 10,750CAN

23 AE SANT ANDREU DE LA
BARCA

38,800MOLERO Noelia 8,600 8,50010,800 10,900CAT

24 AGAD MOSTOLES 38,750SANCHEZ Claudia 8,550 10,30010,250 9,650MAD

25 CG LLENAS 38,450RUIZ Mireia 11,550 5,15011,100 10,650CAT

26 CLUB GYM-VAL 38,450MONSELL Laura 10,000 8,00011,400 9,050CVA

27 CG LLENAS 38,400MACIAS Paula 8,900 9,35010,600 9,550CAT

28 AE GRACIA 38,050LOPEZ Maria 7,950 9,55010,350 10,200CAT

29 CE COSMASTER 37,900RODRIGUEZ Alicia 6,750 10,60010,650 9,900CAT

30 GRACIA GC 37,900DE MOYA Paula 6,500 10,30010,700 10,400CAT

31 CGA LASAFOR-GANDIA 37,350RUIZ Alba 7,350 9,6009,650 10,750CVA

32 LA PLANA 37,300TEODOR Elena Clara (Extr) 8,950 6,95011,050 10,350CVA

33 STELLA MARIS 37,300CANILLAS Mª Victoria 7,700 9,90010,900 8,800AND

34 CG VIC 36,750FARRE Celia 6,200 8,70011,000 10,850CAT

35 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 36,700RIERA Mariona 8,200 9,90010,600 8,000CAT
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36 CGA LASAFOR-GANDIA 36,650ORENGO Laura 10,000 5,50010,550 10,600CVA

37 ARABATXO 35,750ALLIKA Irati 6,550 10,05010,050 9,100PVA

38 CG TERRASSA 35,500CASADO Mireia 9,000 7,90010,600 8,000CAT

39 CLUB GIMNASIA BURGOS 35,150PARAMO Minerva 7,200 10,35010,100 7,500CYL

40 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 35,050ALLUE Ines 10,800 4,30010,400 9,550CAT

41 CLUB GIMNASIA BURGOS 34,900MARTINEZ Adriana 7,000 7,95010,050 9,900CYL

42 GELX 34,600SIGÜENZA Laura 8,150 7,00010,950 8,500CVA

43 ALCUDIA 34,200COLL Amanda 6,850 7,40011,000 8,950BAL

44 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 34,050BLASCO Aran 6,750 5,90011,000 10,400CAT

45 CG OSONA 33,650DINARES Maria 9,100 5,15011,100 8,300CAT

46 AMAYA 33,650GUZMAN Lenka 8,650 4,30010,350 10,350NAV

47 ARITZA 33,400HEPPE Alazne 7,300 5,40010,700 10,000PVA

48 CG VIC 33,200VILADECANS Ivet 4,400 8,80010,600 9,400CAT

49 ARITZA 32,400HEPPE Izaskun 6,650 9,2009,500 7,050PVA

50 CG VIC 32,300FARRES Laia 6,650 7,80010,900 6,950CAT

51 CLUB DEPORTIVO GIMNASIA
ARTISTICA ARANDA

31,950DE LA CAMARA Diana 7,900 8,8009,400 5,850CYL

52 COSLADA 31,950LUCIU Andrea Adriana 6,550 5,7009,200 10,500MAD

53 XIMNASIA UNIVERSIDADE
DA CORUÑA

31,750LEIRA Carolina Rita 6,900 9,1509,950 5,750GAL

54 SANT RAFEL 31,350RIBAS Claudia 5,650 8,4509,750 7,500BAL

55 PALENCIA 31,200GOMEZ Lucia 5,700 7,9009,700 7,900CYL

56 SANT RAFEL 30,450CARDONA Laia 5,100 5,55010,150 9,650BAL

57 SAN JOSE DOMINICAS 29,650SANTANA Noelia 7,750 1,55011,300 9,050CAN

58 CG TERRASSA 29,400MENENDEZ Mariona 7,050 4,65010,200 7,500CAT

59 CG BELLVIS 26,800CERDA Carla 5,200 8,9509,650 3,000CAT
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